MIFAB® INC.

MI-200 ELECTRONIC TRAP SEAL PRIMER WITH AIR GAP

MODEL NO.
MI-200-500-24VDC
MI-200-625-24VDC
MI-200-500-120VAC
MI-200-625-120VAC
MI-200-500-220VAC
MI-200-625-220VAC

TSP-2022-08

QAIFFING

DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE

\AIT

connections for 1/2" piping, 24VDC $497.00 4 |bs.
connections for 5/8" piping, 24VDC $497.00 4 |bs.
connections for 1/2" piping, 120VAC $497.00 4 |bs.
connections for 5/8" piping, 120VAC $497.00 4 |bs.
connections for 1/2" piping, 220VAC $497.00 4 |bs.
connections for 1/2" piping, 220VAC $497.00 4 |bs.

Specify Suffix - LM for MI-200 without the copper manifold for single drain line use. (1/2” F.I.P. connection) and deduct $95.00

SUFFIX

-ADSS

MI-100, MI-200, MI-300, MI-350 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS

MI-100, MI-100-DR MI-200 MI-300, MI-300-DU  MI-300-BP
DESCRIFTION LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE
120VAC 3 Prong plug $192.00 $192.00 $192.00 N/A
Allen key lock for access door (door is separate) $26.50 $26.50 $26.50 $26.50
EaZixne&:ﬁi‘iﬂffﬁ;ﬁ:)abinet frame andnon hinged) (16 gage powder 111-1200?5:f::s-sslzgssi?ooc;, $186.00 $200.00 $200.00
e 21-30 Outlets - $333.00
. ) . 1-10 Outlets - $333.00,
el o (00 s o o o b Tanendn sooues S, ssey  swm suo
g gaug vp 21-30 Outlets - $465.00
Buy American Act compliant product P.O.A. P.O.A. P.O.A. P.O.A.
Battery Pack N/A No Add No Add Included
Cylinder key lock for access door (door is separate) $34.00 $34.00 $34.00 $34.00
Drywall bead frame for access door (5” cabinet depth) (door is separate) P.O.A. P.O.A. P.O.A. P.O.A.
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MIFAB® INC.

-ENC

-ENCSS

-UASS
-24VAC
-24VDC
-75WS
-120VAC
-220VAC
-500
-625

Steel Cabinet to enclose MI-200 / MI-300 (16 gauge powder epoxy coated steel

(white) cabinet

Stainless Steel (Type 304) Cabinet to enclose MI-200 / MI-300 (16 gauge

fabricated stainless steel (Type 304)

Uninsulated fire rated access door, flush mount (6” minimum overall depth)

(door is separate)
Paddle latch for access door (door is separate)

Stainless Steel (Type 304) Cabinet (16 gauge fabricated stainless steel (Type

304) ((MI-100, MI-100-DR)

Access door, prime coated (5” minimum overall depth)
Access door, stainless steel (5” minimum overall depth)
24VAC

24VDC

3/4” water supply connection

120VAC

220VAC

1/2” compression connection ports

5/8” compression connection ports

N/A

N/A

$85.00

, 11-20 Outlets - $721.00, 2

No Add
No Add
Standard
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add

$259.00

$457.00

(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)

$85.00
N/A

(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)
(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)

No Add
No Add
$101.00
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add

$323.00

$621.00

$324.00

N/A

No Add
No Add
$101.00
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
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$323.00

$521.00

$324.00

N/A

No Add
No Add
$101.00
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
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